
Date Start End Exam
am 11:00 Business Studies - Paper 1
am 10:30 History - Paper 1 - Britain
pm 16:15 English Literature - Paper 1 - Drama
am 11:00 Politics - Paper 1 - Government and politics of the UK
am 11:30 Polish - Paper 1 - Reading and Writing
am 10:15 English Literature - Paper 2 - Prose
pm 15:30 History - Paper 2 - Germany
pm 16:00 Business Studies - Paper 2
am 11:00 Politics - Paper 2 - Gov & politics of the USA & comparative politics
am 11:00 Polish - Paper 2 - Writing
pm 16:00 French - Paper 1: Listening Reading and Translation
pm 15:30 Further Maths - Core - Paper 1
pm 16:30 Polish - Paper 3 - Listening, Reading and Writing
am 11:00 Physics - Paper 1
am 11:30 History - Paper 3 - Popular culture and witchcraft
am 11:00 Business Studies - Paper 3
pm 16:15 English Literature - Paper 3 - Poetry

am 11:00 Chemistry - Paper 1
am 11:00 Psychology - Paper 1
pm 16:00 Sociology - Paper 1 -  Education with Theory and Methods
pm 16:00 Biology - Paper 1
pm 15:30 Further Maths - Core - Paper 2
am 11:00 Physics - Paper 2
am 11:40 French - Paper 2: Written response to works and translation
pm 16:00 Chemistry - Paper 2
am 11:00 Sociology - Paper 2 - Topics in Sociology
am 11:00 Biology - Paper 2
am 11:00 Physics - Paper 3 (A & B)
pm 15:30 Politics - Paper 3 - Political Ideas
pm 15:30 Criminology - Unit 4
pm 15:30 Further Maths - Decision
am 11:00 Maths - Core - Paper 1
am 11:00 Criminology
pm 15:00 Sociology - Paper 3 - Crime and Deviance with Theory and Methods
pm 16:00 Biology - Paper 3
pm 16:00 Psychology - Paper 3 - modified
pm 16:00 Chemistry - Paper 3
pm 15:30 Further Maths - Mechanics

Wed, 04 Mar 2026 pm 16:00 Maths - Core - Paper 2
Tue, 10 Mar 2026 pm 16:00 Maths - Applied - Paper

6TH FORM - PPE TIMETABLE

Fri, 27 Feb 2026

Half term

Mon, 09 Feb 2026

Tue, 10 Feb 2026

Wed, 11 Feb 2026

Thu, 12 Feb 2026

Fri, 13 Feb 2026

Mon, 23 Feb 2026

Tue, 24 Feb 2026

Wed, 25 Feb 2026

Thu, 26 Feb 2026


